
CALL SHEET
JOB #2426

LABEL LOCATIONS PAYROLL DAY: Monday
WrapBook

PLEASE BRING YOUR I.D TO ENTER THE STAGE

Date: AUG 26th

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS | GATE 1 unionpaymaster@wrapbook.com Sunrise: 6:15 AM

4042 Lankershim Blvd FOR UNEMPLOYMENT Sunset: 7:26 PM

North Hollywood, CA 91602 WEATHER DAY

High:93º
Low: 62º

1 of 1
PRODUCTION PARKING NOTES CREW CALL

NO SOCIAL MEDIA PHOTOS ON SET PLEASE
8:00aUNIVERSAL STUDIOS | GATE 1

4042 Lankershim Blvd PRODUCTION NUMBERS PROD CALL
North Hollywood, CA 91602 6:30a

12910 Culver Blvd., Suite I, Los Angeles, CA 90066 *PARKING STRUCTURE FOR CREW PARKING*
310.439.2420 Michael Lerios HOSPITAL BREAKFAST

JOB INFO UNIVERSAL STUDIOS | GATE 2 805.551.4712

RTS @ 7:30a
JOB #2426 39-75 James Stewart Ave Elisabeth Makitalo Southern California Hospital at Hollywood

MOS HD North Hollywood, CA 91602 818.836.4604 6245 De Longpre Ave
*VIP PARKING* Los Angeles, CA 90028

CREW FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL WRAP LABEL CALL
DIRECTOR Hannah Lux Davis hannahluxdavis@gmail.com 8a RCA | PRODUCER/COMMISIONER Sam Houston Sam.houston@rcarecords.com O/C
CREATIVE DIRECTOR Tatum Abbott tatum@londonalley.com 8a RCA | MARKETING Val Pensa Val.pensa@rcarecords.com O/C
EXECUTIVE PRODUCER Brandon Bonfiglio brandon@londonalley.com O/C RCA | MARKETING Molly Yorkes Molly.yorkes@rcarecords.com O/C
EXECUTIVE PRODUCER Luga Podesta luga@londonalley.com N/C RCA | BRAND PARTNERSHIPS Jen Tanner Jen.tanner@rcarecords.com O/C
PRODUCER Andrew Lerios andrew@londonalley.com 805.551.4712 O/C RCA | SHORT FORM Steph Pensa stephanie.pensa@sonymusic.com N/C
PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR Michael Lerios michael.lerios@gmail.com 805.551.4712 6:30a RCA | CREATIVE Niki Roberton niki.roberton@rcarecords.com N/C
PRODUCTION COORDINATOR Elisabeth Makitalo eamakitalo@gmail.com 818.836.4604 6:30a RCA | CREATIVE Alex Rea alexander.rea@rcarecords.com N/C
1st AD Jonas Morales makingmovesmorales@gmail.com 917.439.7513 8a MGMT Tommy Bruce tmb@fullstopmgmt.com 7:30a
2nd AD Damon Limbrick damonlimbrick@gmail.com 818.299.0165 9a MGMT Ali Saunders aes@fullstopmgmt.com 7:30a
2nd 2nd Austin Tong austintongproductions@gmail.com 408.510.1284 6:30a MGMT Tom Skoglund ts@fullstopmgmt.com 7:30a
CAMERA DEPARTMENT MGMT Madi Kiper madison.kiper@fullstopmgmt.com 7:30a
DP Corey Waters coreycwaters@gmail.com 909.631.9579 8a VIDEOGRAPHER Ava Lamb avalamb03@gmail.com 859.982.1171 O/C
1st AC Payam Yazdandoost pyazman@gmail.com 713.503.9419 8a PHOTOGRAPHER Beth Saravo bethsaravo@gmail.com  401.451.9922 O/C
2nd AC Chris Marius Jones jones.chrismarius@gmail.com 262.366.8769 8a ARTIST
B CAM | 1st AC Ajiri Akpolo ajiri@nollysoul.com 912.604.3135 8a ROLE NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL WRAP
DIT Zack Marchinsky stic11@gmail.com 805.732.7307 8:30a ARTIST TM 7:30a
ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT ARTIST TEAM
CLT Shaun Pratt shaun2217@gmail.com 661.803.2720 8a CREATIVE DIR. / ARTIST STYLING Brett Nelson brettnelson87@me.com 7a
BEST BOY ELECTRIC Mitch Pratt mitch.pratt@gmail.com 661.219.4107 8a ARTIST STYLING ASST. Tumas Zarskus tumaszarskus@gmail.com 7a
SLT Matt Whiteside Daddyburgers@icloud.com 805.300.7553 8a ARTIST STYLING ASST. Nikko Panti stylist@nikkopanti.com 7a
SLT Dylan Pratt dylanp1022 @gmail.com 805.300.7553 8a ARTIST STYLING ASST. Malia Rusher malia.rusher@gmail.com 7a
SLT Jeff Ferrington Parkhurst jfparkhurst@yahoo.com 818.237.6439 8a ARTIST STYLING ASST. Tia Usher tia@jtufashions.com 7a
SLT Chris “Lord Huungous” Fergy chris@chrisferguson.tv 818.939.9903 8a ARTIST MAKEUP Lilly Keys margaret@a-frameagency.com, jade@a-frameagency.com310.706.8860 7a
SLT Josh Day joshday728@gmail.com 785.979.7883 8a ARTIST HAIR Chad Wood chad@chadwoodinteriors.com 435.817.3975 7a
SLT Matt “madman” Coleman mad728@gmail.com 818.813.4750 11:30a NAILS Analysse Hernandez nailsxanalysse@gmail.com 661.645.9787 7a
GRIP DEPARTMENT BRAND REP Aaron Polanco apolanco@cmsnashville.com 7a
KEY GRIP Chris Stalsworth chriscallsheet@gmail.com 805.982.0523 8a STILLS
BEST BOY GRIP Gary Christie gschristie@sbcglobal.com  805.279.0726 8a ROLE NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL WRAP
DOLLY Donnie Cardenas     donnie80grip@gmail.com 310.947.4496 8a LIGHTING DIRECTOR Dimitri Christoforidis dimitrios.christo@gmail.com 8a
GRIP Phillip Guarnotta         pgcallsheet@hotmail.com 619.203.9773 8a PHOTO ASSISTANT Khalilah Pianta khalilah.pianta@gmail.com 8a
GRIP Eric Covarrubias cts_orange@yahoo.com 661.609.2963 8a LIGHTING ASSISTANT Samuel Kim samuel.kim5439@gmail.com 8a
GRIP Ricky Rosales rickyluv80@yahoo.com 310.266.1485 8a PHOTO GEAR Hailey Magoon haileymagoon@yahoo.com DROP
GRIP Collin Morrison collinmorrison3913@gmail.com  805.405.2178 8a DANCERS
ART DEPARTMENT ROLE NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL WRAP
PRODUCTION DESIGNER Hugh Zeigler nucalifornia@gmail.com 512.567.2646 7a CHOREOGRAPHER Sean Bankhead seanbankhead@gmail.com 7a
ART DEPT COORD Matt Toth matt@toth.works 909.214.1411 Per HZ DANCER 1 Stevie Dore stevielyne@yahoo.com megan@msaagency.com 989.225.6815 2p
PROP MASTER Mason Reynolds Moviemason1219@gmail.com 951.258.8431 8a DANCER 2 Maycee Steele mayceesteele@ymail.com jennifer@blocagency.com 913.620.0590 2p
PROP ASSIST Freddy Pelaez-Posada Hellofreddyp@gmail.com  310.806.2012 8a DANCER 3 Joya Jackson ashley@cleartalentgroup.com 2p
SET DECORATOR Christopher Coles chriscoles@me.com 818.370.0969 Per HZ TALENT
LEAD PERSON Max Duck maxduck@gmail.com 323.630.8996 Per HZ ROLE NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL WRAP
SET DRESSER / DRIVER Michael Starbird Michaelstarbird8@gmail.com 810.923.7068 Per HZ TM DOUBLE/DANCER DELANEY GLAZER ashley@cleartalentgroup.com 8a
ON SET DRESSER Ryan Salisbury salisbury.a.ryan@gmail.com  732.245.3946 Per HZ POLICE OFFICER 1 FRANK NICHOLAS JR frankcnicholasjr@gmail.com 847.922.2625 8a
SET DRESSER  Steve Ramos ramossteve23@yahoo.com  323.830.0504 Per HZ POLICE OFFICER 2 JAMES LEON leonstrong33@gmail.com, dbatalentla@gmail.com 786.641.4107 8a
SET DRESSER  Zoe Gittelson zgittelson@gmail.com 818.458.4193 Per HZ SKATEBOARDER ADRIAN JIMENEZ Adrian62902@gmail.com 305.397.5755 9a
SET DRESSER  Christopher Katus Chris@christopherkatus.com  310.904.8326 Per HZ BG 1 DANIEL ELIZALDE GARCIA danieli.gar3@gmail.com 805.217.8805 8a
SET DRESSER  William Manville willmanville@gmail.com  818.522.2266 Per HZ BG 2 KEITH PALMA keithpalma2006@gmail.com 310.920.9965 8a
SET DRESSER  Kyle Leeser kylemleeser@gmail.com  323.445.8915 Per HZ BG 3 PASCAL NAGATA pascaltheblaze@gmail.com 425.691.0233 8a
SPFX FOREPERSON Simon White simon@runswithscissorsfx.com  213.841.0566 7a BG 4 CODY KENNEDY mscodykennedy@yahoo.com 310.963.8782 8a
SPFX  Arthur Haynes runswithscissorsfx@gmail.com 562.883.5179 7a BG 5 HALEY GILCHRIST haleygilchrist13@gmail.com 805.908.1797 8a
SPFX  Ben Graham 2bengraham2@gmail.com 805.624.9185 7a BG 6 DYLAN RAINE dylanraine77@gmail.com 951.768.0212 8a
SPFX  Kris Jaeckin kjaeckin@yahoo.com 661.373.3563 7a BG 7 KAHLIL DRAPER kdraperk@gmail.com 708.341.9481 8a
VANITIES BG 8 ALLEN MARSH jallenmarsh@gmail.com 417.894.1776 8a
WARDROBE STYLIST Karla Miranda karlayvettemiranda@gmail.com 760.984.4520 7:30a BG 9 SADYR DIOUF korostyle@gmail.com 919.623.7883 8a
WARDROBE ASST. Kim Nguyen kimxquyen@gmail.com 813.679.5075 7:30a BG 10 ADRIAN PHIPPS phippsadrian@yahoo.com 916.307.3275 8a
WARDROBE ASST. Melissa Miranda melissamiranda760@gmail.com 760.980.6576 7:30a BG 11 WALEED khan.walee@yahoo.com 818-943-9241 8a
KEY HAIR Yalina Urbina yalinahair@gmail.com 323.973.3374 7:30a BG 12 AUBREY BOONE boonesaubrey@gmail.com 213.334.9510 8a
HAIR ASST. Eskee Lee eskeeleehair@gmail.com 214.514.9162 7:30a BG 13 SKYLER CARON skylerc12345@gmail.com 949.773.8286 8a
HAIR ASST. Maurice Cornell info@mauricecornell.com 626.644.6829 7:30a BG 14 THOMAS TERLECKI tjtla@sbcglobal.net 323.459.3840 8a
KEY MAKEUP Kenna Reef kennareef@gmail.com 760.846.1994 7:30a BG 15 LUCA DELLA VALLE Lukasdellavalle@yahoo.com 310.272.4098 8a
MAKEUP ASST. Katelyn Patty katelyn.patty@gmail.com 619.861.3135 7:30a BG 16 MICHAEL EDELSTEIN mdedelstein61@gmail.com 323.793.3499 8a
MAKEUP ASST. Leslie Castle lesliecastlemua@gmail.com 323.791.9301 7:30a BG 17 JULIO MARCELINO jnma425@yahoo.com  917.549.3808 8a
CONTINUITY BG 18 HANNAH BRENNAN hannahbrennan0522@gmail.com 314.660.2379 8a
VTR OPERATOR Robert Morales morales2@pacbell.net 323.658.7878 8a BG 19 DANIELA CARDARELLI cardarelli_daniela@outlook.com 915.873.4348 8a
VTR ASSIST Angel Cifuentes angelcifuentes93@outlook.com 818.406.9702 8a BG 20 LAUREN GABBY laurendgabby@gmail.com 515.729.0332 8a
TRANSPORTATION BG 21 ELIANA GRIMES elianagrimes@alum.calarts.edu 818.285.9972 8a
GANGBOSS Jordo Edelman goforjordo@gmail.com 818.292.2728 6:30a BG 22 CISSY LY cissylyly@gmail.com 310.955.0904 8a
GRIP HYPHENATE Paul Giacolone gripthis1@earthlink.net 805.732.4596 8a BG 23 JAIDA FRAZIER jaidaharrell99@gmail.com 951.285.4143 8a
ELECTRIC HYPHENATE Jorge “Brownman” Corvarubius jcovajr@mac.com 818.482.1587 8a BG 24 TROI FROST troi.frost98@gmail.com  203.909.4401 8a
PASS VANS Stewart White stewdio80399@gmail.com 818.400.3456 6:30a BG 25 SOYANA PIGNIAT soyanapigniat@gmail.com  516.469.9603 8a
PASS VANS Mike Zephro zephro@mac.com 213.216.0264 6:30a VENDORS
CATERING Charlie yusta Chefcharlieyusta@gmail.com 661.219.4331 RTS 7:30a VENDORS NAME EMAIL PHONE CALL Contact
MOTORHOME DRIVER Rusty Cavender radioburning@gmail.com; david@kingkongtrailers.com562.900.7731 6:30a CAMERA Camtec rentals@camtec.tv 818.841.8700
PRODUCTION CATERING Chef's On The Run chefcharlieyusta@gmail.com 661.964.7771
MEDIC Ryan Spencer auzryno@gmail.com 424.744.0710 8a ELECTRIC Purfoy Lighting jcovajr@mac.com 818.500.9668
DIRECTOR'S ASSISTANT Jazz Gillies jazmyngillies@yahoo.com 929.317.7664 7a GRIP Grip This! gripthis1@earthlink.net 805.732.4596
TRUCK PA - Camera 8/23 ONLY Jamie Pinon Jaimepinon6046@yahoo.com 323.470.6395 N/C DOLLY JL Fisher barbara@jlfisher.com 818.846.8699
TRUCK PA - Production Andres Villenueva Villanueva42@outlook.com 626.418.9395 6:30a INSURANCE AON peardon.peace@aon.com N/A
TRUCK PA - Wardrobe Raymond Harper rayharpo@gmail.com 747.279.5335 7a PAYROLL Wrapbook support@wrapbook.com N/A
TRUCK PA - Camera Sebastian Bordigoni sebastian.bordigoni@gmail.com 213.669.8034 6:30a PRODUCTION TRUCK Bunker21 shantonset@gmail.com 626.665.5220
AD PA Munkhbat Norovsambuu Monk munkhbatbobby@gmail.com 424.392.0527 6:30a PRODUCTION SUPPLIES Bunker21 shantonset@gmail.com 626.665.5220
AD PA Julio Almaguer mpr.norwalk@gmail.com 323.799.6048 6:30a WARDROBE TRUCK Set Life david@kingkongtrailers.com 213.359.1000
OFFICE PA Joey Pavone posturesonparade@gmail.com 206.790.2614 6:30a CASTING Big Apple Casting smlevy@sayven.com 347.339.2084 
PA Jackson cook cookjackson45@gmail.com 818.575.0652 6:30a PASS VANS California Rent a Car miranda@californiarac.com 310.477.2727
PA Dion O'Joe ojoed1990@gmail.com 203.510.1511 7:00a VTR Director's Choice HD morales2@pacbell.net 323.658.7878
ART PA Orion Martin orionnmartin@gmail.com  707.721.7287 Per HZ MOTORHOMES Set Life david@kingkongtrailers.com 213.359.1000
ART PA Travis Harrison Harrtrav714@gmail.com 714.299.8159 Per HZ PRODUCTION SUMMARY WRAP NOTES
DIR. ASST Alyssa You youalyssa@gmail.com 717.507.1703 Per HLD 1st SHOT
CRAFT SERVICES Geraldine Colon craftyg312@gmail.com 818.907.5440 7:30a Lunch
CRAFT SERVICES Chiara Vittoria craftychiara18@gmail.com 818.907.5440 7:30a 1st SHOT PM
CATERING Chloe Yusta chloeyusta@gmail.com 661.219.4331 7:30a 2nd Meal
CATERING Juan Barron j.barron6728@gmail.com 747.250.4860 7:30a Camera Wrap
CATERING Victor Alvarez Alvarezv7053@gmail.com 818.814.4815 7:30a Tail Lights
CATERING Kai Herschberger kherschberger@hotmail.com 720.375.2823 7:30a

mailto:unionpaymaster@wrapbook.com

